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for our children’s sake

Maidstone: 01622 727 027 | Bradford: 01274 632 911 | Web: www.dempson.co.uk



e
i
(o™
-
Z
W
n
O
=
-
9
a
o
o
O
30
72

Shop & Packing Sundries

At Dempson Crooke we redlise that there is a lof that goes on “behind the scenes” of a well presented
and managed processing, packing or refailing business. This requires ancillary or supporting products,
without which the day to day activities could not take place. Therefore, Dempson Crooke is able to offer
a comprehensive range of shop and packing sundries, from refuse and aggregate sacks, pallet wraps/
covers, through to display trays, pricing cards, disposable gloves and aprons, twines, fill rolls, paper
towels and fowel rolls, even down to tapes, pins, hooks, rubber bands and pricing guns.

PALLET WRAP POLYTHENE SACKS

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
105401 500mm x 300m, 17mu, Std Cores 6 240
105403 400mm x 300m, 17mu, Std Cores 6 300

105409 500mm x 300m, 20mu, 6 240
Clear Std Cores

105412 500mm x 300m, 25mu, 240
Black Std Cores

105411 400mm x 300m, 17mu, 300
Ext Cores Blue

per 1,000

COMPACTOR SACKS

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
402332 20" x 34" x 47", 75mu, Black 100 7 402432  18"x 29" x 34", 140g, Classic 200 224

402331 20" x 34" x 47", 60mu, Clear 100 7 402433 18" x 29" x 39", 140g, Classic 200 224

per 1,000 402302 18" x 29" x 34", 150g, Jet 200 27
402304 18" x 29" x 39", 150g, Jet 200 25.2
402322 18" x 29" x 39", 160g, Gran ite 200 17.6
402311 18" x 29" x 34", 180g, Blackbird 200 27
402306 18" x 29" x 39", 180g, Blackbird 200 252
402321 18" x29"x 39", 180g, 200 252

Cat No:  Description Packed  Qty/Pallet Clear Diamond

405151 1300mm x 2400mm x 2030mm, | 2.5 402324 20"x 34" x 40", 160g, Quartz 200 24

120 gauge per 1,000
per 1,000

PALLET COVERS 100 Per Roll

BLACK WHEELIE BIN LINERS
BLUE AGGREGATE SACKS nNor For Foob use 20 ROLLS OF 5 PER CASE

Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
402300 21"x 32", 550g 100 9
per 1,000

POLYTHENE BIN LINERS

FULL BOXES ONLY

Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

405111 13"x 23" x 30", 7mu, Swing Bin 1,000 75

405112 11" x 17" x 18", 7mu, Pedal Bin 1,000 75 CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

405118 15" x 24" x 24", 7mu, Square Bin 1,000 75 405114 28" x 46" x 54, 25mu, On Roll 100 10.5
per 1,000 per 1,000




Shop Packing & Sundries

MEAT TICKETS

Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

605101 3 Column This Joint Metric 500 500

605103 "English" Mefric 500 500
per box

MEAT PADS

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

502199  5"x 3" 3,000 180

502198 4" x 4" 3,000 180

502210 6" x 4" Dryline Meat Pads 3,000 180
per 1,000

TAPE POLYPROPOLENE

Tel: 01622 727 027 / 01274 632 911

PROVISION PINS (spur HEADED)

Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
605201 large 3 78" 144 500
per 1,000

CLEAR POLYTHENE GLOVES

STAPLES FOR NETLON TUBING

CatNo:  Description Boxed Qty/Pallet
501515 60,000 Staples 60,000 60

per case

SEALING MACHINES

TAPE VINYL

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
502331 19mm x 66m, Clear Q6 3,168
502332  25mm x 66m, Clear 72 3,168
502333 48mm x 66m, Clear 36 1,584
502336 48mm x 66m, Buff 36 1,584
per roll
NETLON TUBING
(1,000M PER ROLL)

Cat No:  Description

Boxed Qty/Pallet

Cat No:  Description

Packed Qty/Pallet

502300  Plastic E3 Bag neck Sealer single 560
502309  Blue Metal E7 Bag Neck Sealer single 560
502310  Heavy Duty Desk Dispenser single 200
(B20-Nova)
502311 Carlon Sedling Tape Dispenser single 400
per 1,000

WHITE POLYTHENE APRONS

Cat No:  Description

Packed Qty/Pallet

502307 9mm x 66m, Red 192 8,448
502308  9mm x 66m, Blue 192 8,448
502312 9mm x 66m, White 192 8,448
502313 9mm x 66m, Green 192 8,448
502314 9mm x 66m, Yellow 192 8,448
502304 25mm x 66m, Clear 72 3,168
502302  48mm x 66m, Clear 36 1,584
502201 48mm x 66m, Buff 36 1,980

per roll

Cat No:
501537

NETLON TUBING (Auto machines) 50 sleeves x 100m bale

501510
501512
50151

1

3
501514

Description
GREEN

50 x 100m, Red,
50 x 100m, Yellow
50 x 100m, Green
50 x 100m, Orange

5

bale
bale
bale

bale

Boxed Qty/Pallet

316

per roll

604135  Medium 5,000 270
604130  large 5,000 270

per 1,000
BLUE VINYL GLOVES

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
604140 26" x 42" 1,000 50
per 1,000

Cat No:  Description
604136 Small
604137 Medium
604132  large
604141 Exlarge

Packed Qty/Pallet

1,000 55
1,000 55
1,000 55
1,000 55

per 1,000

MAKE & FILL NETS

CatNo:  Description Boxed Qty/Pallet

501501 350mm, Red 5,000 120
501502  350mm, Green 5,000 120
501503  350mm, Yellow 5,000 120
501508  600mm, Red 1,000 72

per 1,000




Shop Packing & Sundries

Tel: 01622 727 027 / 01274 632 911

WHITE CARD & GLO CARD

GRASS MATS

Cat No:  Description
602104G 20" x 25", Green
6021040 20" x 25", Orange
602104P 20" x 25", Pink
6021045 20" x 25", Scarlet
602104y 20" x 25", Yellow

Packed Qty/Pallet

100
100
100
100
100

6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

each

WHITE PRICING CARD (71b Packs)

Cat No:  Description
602093 4" x 6"
602091  6"x 8"
602095  7"x 12"
602094 8" x 10"

602090 10" x 12"
602006 12" x 15"

Packed Qty/Pallet

602092 210mm x 297mm A4 NEW SIZE

200
124
128
128

Q0

135

Q0
per pack

Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

606850 6" x 3", Green 15 225
each

606860  1yd x 25yd Rolls Green Grass Matting 1 15
per roll

WHITE CARD "FRESH IS BEST"

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

602080 5" x 5" 20 200
602081 7" x6.5" 20 200
per pack

Fresh lis Bestuf{y

oy

DISPLAY TRAYS

GLO CARD STARS & FLASHES

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

606800 10.75"x 18" x 3.25", 12 384
Dark Green, Small
606801  12.75"x23.5"x 3.25", 6 240
Dark Green, large
606802 16.5"x 22" x 5", Dark Green, Jumbo 6 200
each

SELF SERVICE BASKETS

Cat No:  Description Qty/Pallet
606803  Dark Green 300
each

Cat No:
602140

Description
2.5" x 3" Assorted

602145A 4" x 6" Assorted
602145G 4" x 6" Green
6021450 4" x 6" Orange
602145P 4" x 6" Pink
6021455 4" x 6" Scarlet
602145Y 4" x 6" Yelow
602150G 4" Stars, Green
6021500 4" Stars, Orange
602150P 4" Stars, Pink
602150S 4" Stars, Scarlet
602150Y 4" Stars, Yellow
602151G 6" 7/8, Stars, Green
6021510 6" 7/8, Stars, Orange
602151P 6" 7/8, Stars, Pink
6021518 6" 7/8, Stars, Scarlet
602151Y 6" 7/8, Stars, Yellow
602153G 3" Stars, Green

6021530
602153P
6021535
602153Y
602160G
6021600
602160P
602160S
602160Y
602170G
6021700
602170P
602170S
602170Y

3" Stars, Orange
3" Stars, Pink
3" Stars, Scarlet

3" Stars, Yellow

12" x 7.5", Flashes, Green
12" x7.5", Flashes, Orange
12" x7.5", Flashes, Pink

12" x7.5", Flashes, Scarlet
12" x7.5", Flashes, Yellow
10" x 12.5", Flashes, Green
10" x 12.5", Flashes, Orange
10" x 12.5", Flashes, Pink
10" x 12.5", Flashes, Scarlet
10" x 12.5", Flashes, Yellow

144
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
45
45
45
45
45
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12

Packed Qty/Pallet

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

per pack




Shop Packing & Sundries

OASIS

CatNo:  Description Boxed Qty/Pallet

EGG CARTONS

610040 Wet Qasis Bricks, (Green boxes) 20 48
610042 Dry Oasis Bricks, (Brown boxes) 20 48
610041 Wet Oasis Cylinders, (Green boxes) 72 50
610043 Dry Oasis Cylinders, (Brown boxes) Q6 50

per roll
PRICING GUNS & INK PADS
CatNo:  Description Qty/Pallet
603606 Plastic Gun 700
603601 Ink Pads 4,000

each

MANILLA TAGS WITH METAL SECURE CLIPS

Cat No:  Description Boxed Qty/Pallet
603304 No. 2 + Clip, TG 8120 1,000 120
per 1000

Cat No:  Description
604401 Half Dozen
604402 XL Jumbo

Packed Qty/Pallet

300 24
400 20
pack

TRIMMING KNIVES (soLp IN FuLL BOXES ONLY)

Tel: 01622 727 027 / 01274 632 911

THERMAL TILL ROLLS
s - Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
603513 52 x 95m, CRLOST 20 75
1 603510 52 x 130m, CRL 52T 20 75
603519 58 x 50m, CRL 58T 20 75
603512 60 x 70m, CRL 60T 20 75
603520 72 x 50m, CRLZ1T 20 75
603527 57 x 40m, Thermal 20 150
. — 603524 57 x 57m, Thermal 20 150
\ . / 603522 80 x 80m, Thermal 20 75
7 603509 44 x 80m Thermal 20 100
——— z 603523 57 x 30m Thermal 20 200
per box
TWINE TILL ROLLS

Cat No:  Description
610000 Orange - Handle Fruit Knives

Boxed Qty/Pallet
50 700

each

PRICE GUN LABELS

TYTAPE 42

Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

603604  Red Stripe 50,000 2,200
603605 Blue Stripe freezer 50,000 2,200
603622  Orange Flourescent 50,000 2,200

per 1000

Cat No:  Description
603112 TYTAPE 42

Packed Qty/Pallet
12 100

each

CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet

603503  37mm x 80mm, 17.5 cen, C257 20 200
603501 44mm x 80mm, 17.5 cen, CO87 20 200

603506 57mm x 57mm, 12.5 cen, A1/A 20 150
603507 58mm x 50mm, 17.5 cen, C161 20 150
each
CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
603108  4's, Rayon, 500gm Reels 10 600 SCRAP PADS
603109  5's, Rayon, 500gm Reels 10 600
603117 &'s, Rayon, 500gm Reels 10 360
each
603140  5's, Rayon, Green/White, 6 216
500gm, Reels
603141  5's, Rayon, Red/White, 500gm, Reels 6 216
603142 5's, Rayon, Blue/White, 500gm, Reels 6 216
per reel
POLYPROP TWINE
Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
603110  4.5kg, Cobs, 450m 4 100 Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
603114 2.25kg, Cobs, 700m 8 144 606140 4"x 6" 20 500
each pack




Shop POCking & Sundries Tel: 01622 727 027 / 01274 632 911

ACCOUNTS BOOKS & STIFFED BACKED MARKERS - PENS RUBBER BANDS

Cat No:  Description Qty/Pallet
606150 D, Simplex Account Book 1,600
606151 VAT, Simplex Book 1,600
each A
(R
606174 4" x 6", 450F, Small Stiff Backed Memo Book 200 ‘ @ X ‘: 1
12 A
A% UL
-
DUPLICATE / TRIPLICATE BOOKS , -~
CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
603401  No. 8 b 720
603403 No. 10 b 720
Cat No:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet 603404 No. 12 1lb 720
607005  Black Bullet, N50 12 1,600 603405 No. 14 b 720
607007  Red 12 1,600 603406 No. 16 b 720
607008  Blue 12 1,600 603408 No. 18 b 720
607001 Black Felt Wedge, F50 12 1200 603409 No. 28 b 720
607004  Blue 12 1,200 603410 No. 30 1b 720
607009 Black Hard Wedge, N6O 12 1200 603411 No. 31 b 720
607011 Red 12 1,200 603412  No. 32 1b 720
607012  Blue 12 1,200 603413  No. 33 1b 720
607013 Black Felt Wedge, N180 6 700 603414 No.34 b 720
607015 Red 6 700 603415  No. 62 1b 720
607016 Blue 6 700 603416  No. 64 1b 720
607028  Blue Bic Crysial Pens 20 500 603419 No.74 1b 720
607029 Black Bic Crysyal Pens 10 500 per box
CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet 607017 Black Wipe off Dry Marker, MW6 12 1,200
606180  5"x 8", ref 446, 12 200 pack
e BUBBLE WRAP ROLLS (smau & tarce
Small Duplicate Memo Book
12's CORRUGATED ROLLS r LENGTH 75 METERS CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet
606161 5'x8.5" ref 601, 6 439 606204 900mm x 100m, Small roll 8
large Duplicate Memo Book CatNo:  Description Packed Qty/Pallet 606203 1200mm x 75m, Small roll 4
606162  5'x8.5" 1ef 610, 6 432 104304 450 mm 1 70 606211 1200mm x 75m, Small, roll 4
Duplicate Order Book 104305 650 mm 1 50 cut 2 x 600mm
606163 5'x8.5 1ef 611, 6 432 104307 900 mm 1 40 606202 1500mm x 75m, Small roll 4
Duplicate Invoice Book 104308 1200 mm 1 20 606210 1500mm x 75m, Small, roll 4
606164 5"x 8.5" ref 609, 6 432 oer rol cut 2 x 750mm
Duplicate Statement Book 606207 1200mm x 50m, large roll 4
o' 606209 1200mm x 50m, large, roll 4
cut 2 x 600mm
606206 1500mm x 50m, large roll 4
606208  1500mm x 50m, large, roll 4
cut 2 x 750mm
606212 1500mm x 100m, Small, roll 4
cut 3 x 500mm
606213 1200mm x 100m, Small, roll 4
cut 3 x 400mm
per roll
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FSC

Mixed Sources

Product group from well-managed
forests and other controlled sources

Certno. TT-C0C-002766
www fsc.org
© 1996 Forest Stewardship Council

BRC

PACKAGING
CERTIFICATED

Maidstone:
Hermitage Mills,
Hermitage Lane,
Barming, Maidstone,
Kent MET6 NP

Tel: 01622 727 027
Fax: 01622 720 768

Bradford:

Premier Works,
134-140 Idle Road,
Bradford

BD2 4NE

Tel: 01274 632 911
Fax: 01274 626 126

E-mail: info@dempson.co.uk
Web: www.dempson.co.uk

Twitter: #DempsonCrooke





